O Tong

Born 1/23/1983

Ronald Opperman

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO000001918191

Herdbook number

FIN 92296
SWE 99186
DNK 225603

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAM000001918191/HOL

3/3/2026
Trait # Daughters # Herds Elevation
Yield 2115 1002 lefsh HOLUSAMO00000149100
Udder health 2370 1362 : Mars 7
Conformation 936 387 SIEIHOLUSAMO00000162681 MARSHFIELD
3 eoll ADMIRAL TONIA
HOLUSAF00000646783
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Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

118
85
90
79

74
93
65
82
68
78
85
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